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62 U8
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61 U8
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13 U10
18 U10
26 U10
27 U10
15 U10
24 U10
19 U10
29 U10
21 U10
58 U10
28 U10
32 U10
25 U10
33 U10
16 U10
17 U10
14 U10
22 U10
20 U10
30 U10
31 U10
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Name

Amelia Wimsatt
CHARLOTTE GALE
EMELIA SCHWARTS
Ellie Fay Connolly
KYLER BRUMMER
Rosie Halliwell

Nora Leever
MACKENZIE BROWN
Beatrice Casey
Jocelyn Timothy
Emery Rogers
Charlotte Robinson

BRIDGER HAMMILL
ASHER LAMOTTA
Miles Goforth
AIDEN LAMOTTA
Wallace Kaptuch
GRIFFIN HOOD
Peter Scheffel

Caleb Medved
ZACHARY GREGORY
Warner Krieves

ELSA BURGUND
MADELINE GALE
Annabelle Rubin
Emma Cantway
MAYA CSAJAGHY
NORA PYLE

Wren Weatherly
Elsie Montross-Cowan
KATHERINE HUNT
Evelyn Wimsatt
Kaelyn Miller
Julianna Rider
Grace Scheffel
Chase Kaptuch
Goldie Githens
Nataliya Bourkovski

Cosette Sullivan-Bourget

Norah Weckworth
Eleanor Nixon
Havah Medved
Natalie Leever

Team
Powderhorn
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Sunlight
Powderhorn
Beaver Creek
Sunlight
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn

Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Powderhorn
Beaver Creek
Powderhorn
Beaver Creek
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Beaver Creek
Powderhorn

Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Sunlight
Sunlight
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Powderhorn
Sunlight
Beaver Creek
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Sunlight
Powderhorn
Powderhorn

Time Place

41.82
41.87
49.47
51.85
51.86
54.12
55.15
55.88
58.65

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

42.23
42.99
45.31
46.08
47.04
48.41
52.41
55.88

DSQ

DSQ

39.24
39.43
39.79
39.83
40.2
40.79
42
42.32
42.91
43.52
45.72
45.75
47.31
48.05
48.16
49.03
49.22
51.71
54.25
55.09
DNF
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72
75
81
74
70
79
71
80
78
83
73
76
82
84
77

47
37
40
39
45
43
41
49
42
36
44
34
35
38
46
48

89
109
94
92
87
98
86
96
95
85
93
90
88
97
91

ui1o
u1o0
ui1o
ul1o
ui1o
u1o0
ui1o
ul1o
ui1o
u1o0
ui1o
ul1o
ui1o
u1o0
ul1o0

Uiz
Uiz
Uiz
Uiz
Uiz
Uiz
Uiz
Uiz
Uiz
Uiz
Uiz
Uiz
Uiz
Uiz
Uiz
Uiz

Uiz
Uiz
Uiz
Uiz
Uiz
Uiz
Uiz
Uiz
Uiz
Uiz
Uiz
Uiz
Uiz
Uiz
Uiz
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BECKETT HAMMILL
GAVIN HOOD
CORBIN KLESNER
Grafton Merriam
DYLAN GARVEY
NOLAN KANEDA
Marco Ruiz

Griff Barrett
Gordon Wren
Blake Meuzelaar
Benjamin Sherbenou
Erich Bormann
Porter Hutton

Lane Robinson
Henry Halliwell

TEEGAN TERBUSH
GENEVIEVE BLAUWET
Olive Githens

KALINA IVANOV
FAYETTE SORCE
ARIANNA SCHIERER
CHARLOTTE RANDALL
KATERINA VLASIMSKY
Vivian Chilton

Edyn Goscha

Amelia Sewalson
MAYA BALL

Ava Bormann

Ayla Rogers

Ruby Carey

LileeAnn Olson

COLIN KANEDA
William O'Connell
THOMAS TVARKUNAS
ROWAN LOVGREN
LUCAS HYCHALK
RILEY PARISH
Diego Ruiz

CONNER SIMS

Alex Rios

Kayden Thomas
Everett Krieves
Lucas Bosman

Seth Britz

Monroe Wren
Benjamin Meuzelaar

Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Sunlight
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Sunlight
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Sunlight

Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Powderhorn
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Powderhorn
Sunlight
Powderhorn
Beaver Creek
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn

Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Powderhorn
Beaver Creek
Sunlight
Sunlight
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Sunlight

36.21
36.77
37.47
38.45
40.65
41.41
42.09
44,18

45.1
45.64

48.1
51.49
53.74
55.54
57.63

34.2
36.36
37.54
37.62
37.86
38.84
38.99
40.14
40.74
41.18
42.84
45.57
45.65
46.39
47.28
58.59

33.84
36.04
36.18
36.68
37.57
38.87
39.08
39.6
43.24
45.16
46.26
46.36
51.57
57.07
01:02.1
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54 U144 F MCKINLEY PACKERT Beaver Creek 37.78 1
55 U144 F ADELINE SORCE Beaver Creek 37.8 2
51 U14 F MILANA DANIEL Beaver Creek 38.26 3
53 U144 F BRYNN HAMMILL Beaver Creek 39.23 4
56 U1l4 F JAEDYN TURMEL Beaver Creek 41.47 5
52 U14 F MAYA ERPELDING Beaver Creek 42.54 6
50 Ul14 F Abigail Britz Powderhorn 47.13 7
-]
105 U14 M LUCA GOLDBERG Beaver Creek 33.83 1
106 U14 M GABRIEL HYCHALK Beaver Creek 34.06 2
107 U14 M TAGE TERBUSH Beaver Creek 34.3 3
100 U114 M LUCAS CARREIRA Beaver Creek 36.8 4
102 U114 M CHASE COSSETTE Beaver Creek 38.19 5
103 U14 M MAX FRONTERAS Beaver Creek 39.04 6
99 Ul1l4 M ZANDER BURNETT Beaver Creek 39.71 7
104 Ul14 M Zachary Meyer Powderhorn 46.74 8
101 U14 M Bryson Tonozzi Powderhorn 51.35 9

57 Ul6 F TOVAH POLLACK 49.56

=

Beaver Creek

108 Ul16 M CARSON CHERVENY Beaver Creek 33.19 1

Bib Age M/F Name Team Time Place
2 U8 F Amelia Wimsatt Powderhorn 43.46 1
9 U8 F CHARLOTTE GALE Beaver Creek 43.88 2

11 U8 F EMELIA SCHWARTS Beaver Creek 49.71 3
5 U8 F Jocelyn Timothy Powderhorn 50.9 4
10 U8 F Emery Rogers Powderhorn 54.38 5
1 U8 F MACKENZIE BROWN Beaver Creek 54.9 6
4 U8 F KYLER BRUMMER Beaver Creek 55.61 7
12 U8 F Nora Leever Powderhorn 55.78 8
8 U8 F Rosie Halliwell Sunlight 56.88 9
6 U8 F Ellie Fay Connolly Beaver Creek 59.06 10
3 U8 F Beatrice Casey Sunlight DNF
62 U8 M BRIDGER HAMMILL Beaver Creek 44.68 1
68 U8 M ASHER LAMOTTA Beaver Creek 45.56 2
66 U8 M AIDEN LAMOTTA Beaver Creek 46.49 3
64 U8 M GRIFFIN HOOD Beaver Creek 48.68 4
67 U8 M Miles Goforth Powderhorn 49.04 5
60 U8 M ZACHARY GREGORY Beaver Creek 50.81 6
65 U8 M Caleb Medved Powderhorn 54.15 7
69 U8 M Peter Scheffel Powderhorn 56.29 8
61 U8 M Warner Krieves Powderhorn 01:00.8 9
63 U8 M Wallace Kaptuch Powderhorn DSQ



26 U10
18 U10
15 U10
13 U10
27 U10
29 U10
19 U10
58 U10
28 U10
21 U10
32 U10
25 U10
33 U10
14 U10
17 U10
31 U10
20 U10
22 U10
30 U10
24 U10
16 U10

75 U10
72 U10
81 U10
70 U10
76 U10
79 U10
80 U10
78 U10
83 U10
73 U10
82 U10
77 U10
74 U10
71 U10

47 U12
39 U12
40 U12
37 U12
45 U12
49 U12
43 U12
41 U12
44 U12
36 Ul2
42 U12
34 U12
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Annabelle Rubin
MADELINE GALE
MAYA CSAJAGHY
ELSA BURGUND
Emma Cantway

Elsie Montross-Cowan
Wren Weatherly
Evelyn Wimsatt

Kaelyn Miller

KATHERINE HUNT

Julianna Rider
Grace Scheffel
Chase Kaptuch

Cosette Sullivan-Bourget
Nataliya Bourkovski

Natalie Leever
Eleanor Nixon

Norah Weckworth

Havah Medved
NORA PYLE
Goldie Githens

GAVIN HOOD

BECKETT HAMMILL
CORBIN KLESNER
DYLAN GARVEY

Erich Bormann

NOLAN KANEDA

Griff Barrett
Gordon Wren

Blake Meuzelaar
Benjamin Sherbenou

Porter Hutton
Henry Halliwell

Grafton Merriam

Marco Ruiz

TEEGAN TERBUSH
KALINA IVANOV

Olive Githens

GENEVIEVE BLAUWET
FAYETTE SORCE
KATERINA VLASIMSKY
ARIANNA SCHIERER
CHARLOTTE RANDALL
Amelia Sewalson

Edyn Goscha
Vivian Chilton
MAYA BALL

Sunlight
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Sunlight
Sunlight
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Beaver Creek
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Sunlight
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Beaver Creek
Powderhorn

Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Powderhorn
Beaver Creek
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Sunlight
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Sunlight
Sunlight
Powderhorn

Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Powderhorn
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Powderhorn
Sunlight
Powderhorn
Beaver Creek

40.83
40.87
41.36
41.54
41.87
43.32
43.56
43.62
44.61
45.59
46.23
46.74
47.68
49.79
50.65
51.75
52.62
53.77
56.53

DSQ

DSQ

37.71
38.32
39.01
41.98
44.09
45.36
46.81
48.97
49.49
50.83

53.9

57.1

DSQ

DSQ

36.19
38.85
39.09
39.11

41.1
41.45
42.87
43.21
43.69
44.24
45.02
45.68
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35 U12 F Ava Bormann Powderhorn 45.7 13
38 U12 F Ayla Rogers Powderhorn 48.5 14
46 U12 F Ruby Carey Powderhorn 52.35 15
48 U12 F LileeAnn Olson Powderhorn 01:03.0 16
|
89 U12 M COLIN KANEDA Beaver Creek 35.5 1
109 U12 M William O'Connell Beaver Creek 37.21 2
92 U12 M ROWAN LOVGREN Beaver Creek 38.06 3
94 U12 M THOMAS TVARKUNAS Beaver Creek 39.29 4
87 U12 M LUCAS HYCHALK Beaver Creek 39.44 5
86 Ul2 M Diego Ruiz Powderhorn 39.99 6
98 U12 M RILEY PARISH Beaver Creek 40.44 7
96 U12 M CONNER SIMS Beaver Creek 41.46 8
95 U12 M Alex Rios Sunlight 46.85 9
93 U12 M Everett Krieves Powderhorn 47.23 10
85 U12 M Kayden Thomas Sunlight 48.08 11
90 U12 M Lucas Bosman Powderhorn 49.46 12
88 U12 M Seth Britz Powderhorn 53.98 13
97 U12 M Monroe Wren Powderhorn 01:01.2
91 U12 M Benjamin Meuzelaar Sunlight 01:04.1
|
54 U114 F MCKINLEY PACKERT Beaver Creek 37.68 1
55 U14 F ADELINE SORCE Beaver Creek 39.54 2
53 U14 F BRYNN HAMMILL Beaver Creek 40.5 3
51 U14 F MILANA DANIEL Beaver Creek 41.04 4
56 U114 F JAEDYN TURMEL Beaver Creek 44.67 5
52 U14 F MAYA ERPELDING Beaver Creek 44.7 6
50U14 F Abigail Britz Powderhorn 50.83 7
|
107U14 M TAGE TERBUSH Beaver Creek 36.73 1
106 U14 M GABRIEL HYCHALK Beaver Creek 36.93 2
i00U14 M LUCAS CARREIRA Beaver Creek 38.42 3
102U14 M CHASE COSSETTE Beaver Creek 39.17 4
103U14 M MAX FRONTERAS Beaver Creek 40.58 5
99 U14 M ZANDER BURNETT Beaver Creek 41.6 6
101 U14 M Bryson Tonozzi Powderhorn 55.62 7
105U14 M LUCA GOLDBERG Beaver Creek DNF
104U14 M Zachary Meyer Powderhorn DNF

57 U16 F TOVAH POLLACK Beaver Creek 54.46 1

108 U16 M CARSON CHERVENY Beaver Creek 36.92 1



